
November 8, 2022 Consolidated Statewide General Election

11/8/2022 -27 10/12/2022 Wednesday

11/8/2022 -26 10/13/2022 Thursday 35 124 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -25 10/14/2022 Friday 1,078 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -24 10/15/2022 Saturday insert # of trays --->

11/8/2022 -23 10/16/2022 Sunday total # of envelopes=

11/8/2022 -22 10/17/2022 Monday 3,520 1,207 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -21 10/18/2022 Tuesday 3,186 Anthony/Christopher # of Envelopes per tray 400

11/8/2022 -20 10/19/2022 Wednesday 3,623 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -19 10/20/2022 Thursday 3,539 2,400 Anthony/Aixa

11/8/2022 -18 10/21/2022 Friday 3,059 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -17 10/22/2022 Saturday

11/8/2022 -16 10/23/2022 Sunday

11/8/2022 -15 10/24/2022 Monday 4,814 3,073 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -14 10/25/2022 Tuesday 5,151 Anthony/Aixa

11/8/2022 -13 10/26/2022 Wednesday 4,129 Anthony/Noe 

11/8/2022 -12 10/27/2022 Thursday 3,636 4,321 Anthony/Betsy

11/8/2022 -11 10/28/2022 Friday 3,202 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -10 10/29/2022 Saturday 3,099 2,748 Anthony/Sid

11/8/2022 -9 10/30/2022 Sunday 865

11/8/2022 -8 10/31/2022 Monday 2,227 2,063 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -7 11/1/2022 Tuesday 5,921 2,285 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -6 11/2/2022 Wednesday 4,105 2,141 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -5 11/3/2022 Thursday 4,109 2,761 Anthony/Tyrus

11/8/2022 -4 11/4/2022 Friday 4,176 3,099 Anthony/Nysen 

11/8/2022 -3 11/5/2022 Saturday 4,138 2,616 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -2 11/6/2022 Sunday 2,799 Kevin/Russ

11/8/2022 -1 11/7/2022 Monday 3,392 7,310 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 11/8/2022 Tuesday 39,801

11/8/2022 1 11/9/2022 Wednesday 12,822 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 2 11/10/2022 Thursday 74

11/8/2022 3 11/11/2022 Friday Holiday 

11/8/2022 4 11/12/2022 Saturday

11/8/2022 5 11/13/2022 Sunday

11/8/2022 6 11/14/2022 Monday 105

11/8/2022 7 11/15/2022 Tuesday 7

TOTAL 83147 79613

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator

1 tray=425 envelopes

162,760        Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week VBM Drop Box

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received



8 de noviembre de 2022 Elecciones Generales Estatales Consolidadas

11/8/2022 -27 10/12/2022 miércoles

11/8/2022 -26 10/13/2022 jueves 35 124 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -25 10/14/2022 viernes 1,078 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -24 10/15/2022 sábado insert # of trays --->

11/8/2022 -23 10/16/2022 domingo total # of envelopes=

11/8/2022 -22 10/17/2022 lunes 3,520 1,207 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -21 10/18/2022 martes 3,186 Anthony/Christopher # of Envelopes per tray 400

11/8/2022 -20 10/19/2022 miércoles 3,623 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -19 10/20/2022 jueves 3,539 2,400 Anthony/Aixa

11/8/2022 -18 10/21/2022 viernes 3,059 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -17 10/22/2022 sábado

11/8/2022 -16 10/23/2022 domingo

11/8/2022 -15 10/24/2022 lunes 4,814 3,073 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -14 10/25/2022 martes 5,151 Anthony/Aixa

11/8/2022 -13 10/26/2022 miércoles 4,129 Anthony/Noe 

11/8/2022 -12 10/27/2022 jueves 3,636 4,321 Anthony/Betsy

11/8/2022 -11 10/28/2022 viernes 3,202 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -10 10/29/2022 sábado 3,099 2,748 Anthony/Sid

11/8/2022 -9 10/30/2022 domingo 865

11/8/2022 -8 10/31/2022 lunes 2,227 2,063 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -7 11/1/2022 martes 5,921 2,285 Anthony/Christopher

11/8/2022 -6 11/2/2022 miércoles 4,105 2,141 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -5 11/3/2022 jueves 4,109 2,761 Anthony/Tyrus

11/8/2022 -4 11/4/2022 viernes 4,176 3,099 Anthony/Nysen 

11/8/2022 -3 11/5/2022 sábado 4,138 2,616 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 -2 11/6/2022 domingo 2,799 Kevin/Russ

11/8/2022 -1 11/7/2022 lunes 3,392 7,310 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 11/8/2022 martes 39,801

11/8/2022 1 11/9/2022 miércoles 12,822 Anthony/Noe

11/8/2022 2 11/10/2022 jueves 74

11/8/2022 3 11/11/2022 viernes Holiday 

11/8/2022 4 11/12/2022 sábado

11/8/2022 5 11/13/2022 domingo

11/8/2022 6 11/14/2022 lunes 105

11/8/2022 7 11/15/2022 martes 7

TOTAL 83147 79613

*Los recuentos de sobres son solo estimaciones y no el recuento físico total.

Buzón de boletas Nombre de Empleado 162,760        Día de Elección E menos Fecha Dia de la semana Voto por correo

1 tray=425 envelopes

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Envelope Count Calculator

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

Totales Acumulados


